
St Mary’s   Banbury

Arts Festival from April - October 2022
includes concerts, talks, art exhibitions, workshops, Wellbeing events

Free brochures available from St Mary’s Church
Bookings for Festival 200 at www.banburystmary.org.uk

Arts @ Banbury St Mary is our new initiative  
to bring our community closer together

Designed and printed by Banbury Litho

Information in this brochure is correct at the time of publication.   
For up-dates and the latest information, please visit our website.

St Mary’s Calendar of events
APRIL JULY

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

MAY

JUNE

St Mary’s Church
Banbury OX16 0AA

Lent & Easter 
Week 

Psalm 23 Event

Sat 2nd April Banbury Choral Society19.30 - 21.30

Sun 10th April Opening Festival 
Service

10.00 - 11.30

Sun 10th April Commotissimo 15.00 - 16.00

Mon 11th April Poetry Workshop + 
Stamps Exhibition

13.00 - 15.00

Wed 13th April Wellbeing Wednesday 10.30 - 12.00

Wed 13th April Wellbeing Wednesday 14.00 - 15.30

Thurs 21st April Calligraphy Workshop 14.00 - 16.00

Fri 22nd April Arcus Trio Recital 19.30 - 21.00

Sat 2nd July Hailes Abbey Pilgrimage 11.30 - 

Wed 6th July Wellbeing Wednesday 10.30 - 12.00

Wed 6th July Wellbeing Wednesday 14.00 - 15.30

Sat 9th July Banbury Symphony 
Orchestra

19.30 - 21.30

Sat 16th July Carice Singers & Ban-
bury Choral Society

19.30 - 21.30

Mon 18th July Meet the Author Jeremy 
Bourne

19.00 - 20.00

Sat 23rd July to 
Mon 15th Aug

Origami Crane Arts 
Project

Sun 24th July Organ recital by  
Stephen Taylor

15.00 - 16.00

Sun 4th Sept Patronal Festival & 
Pilgrimage

10.00 - 

Mon 5th -  
Fri 30th Sept

Mountain Exhibition

Wed 7th Sept Wellbeing Wednesday 10.30 - 12.00

Wed 7th Sept Wellbeing Wednesday 14.00 - 15.30

Fri 9th Sept Murder in the Cathedral 19.30 - 21.00

Sat 10th Sept Murder in the Cathedral 19.30 -21.00

Mon 12th Sept Matterhorn Talk by 
Andrew Fairbairn

19.30 -21.00

Sat 24th Sept Eric Darlington with the 
John Cleveland Band

19.30 - 21.30

Mon 26th Sept Meet the Author Robert 
Cubitt

19.00-20.00

Thurs 29th Sept Mountains & Fjords  
talk by Sarah Bourne

19.30 - 21.00

Sun 2nd Oct Choral Evensong 16.00 - 17.00

Wed 5th Oct Wellbeing Wednesday 10.30 - 12.00

Wed 5th Oct Wellbeing Wednesday 14.00 - 15.30

Sat 8th Oct Moonrakers 19.30 -21.30

Mon 10th Oct Meet the Author crime 
special with A. P. Bazeley

19.00 - 20.00

Wed 12th Oct Wellbeing Wednesday 10.30 - 12.00

Wed 12th Oct Wellbeing Wednesday 14.00 - 15.30

Fri 21st Oct Closing Gala Concert 19.00 - 21.30

Sun 23rd Oct Closing Festival Service 11.00 - 12.30

Fri 13th May Russian Orthodox Choir19.30 - 21.00

Sat 14th May Icons workshop 14.30 - 16.30

Sun 15th May Choral Evensong 16.00 - 1700

Tues17th May Quiet Day with Icons 9.30 - 16.00

Wed 18th May Wellbeing Wednesday 10.30 - 12.00

Wed 18th May Wellbeing Wednesday 14.00 - 15.30

Thurs 19th May Festival of Voices 19.00 - 21.30

Sat 21st May Spring Craft Fair 10.00 - 16.00

Mon 23rd May Meet the Author Philip 
S. Davies

19.00 - 20.00

Fri 27th May Flute recital by Catriona 
Bourne Swinton Hunter

19.30 - 20.30

Fri 3rd June Ceilidh at Town Hall 19.00 - 21.00 

Sat 4th June Peal for Platinum 
Jubilee

09.30 - 13.00

Sun 5th June Platinum Jubilee Civic 
Service

11.00 - 12.00

Fri 10th June Piano recital by Stefan 
Haffner

19.30 - 20.30

Wed 15th June Wellbeing Wednesday 10.30 - 12.00

Wed 15th June Wellbeing Wednesday 14.00 - 15.30

Sat 18th June Wellbeing in Agriculture 
Seminar

14.00 - 17.00

Mon 20th June Meet the Author Dr 
Matthew Craske

19.00 - 20.15

Thurs 23rd June Cream Tea & Ceramics 
Workshop 

13.30 - 16.30

Sat 25th June Burford Singers 19.30 - 21.30


